
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00003, Twin Falls

R Minor Arterial - Other
US-30  2.6 Mi. W of Jct SH-50

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 8,958

 9,810
 6,829

Twin Falls (42)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 27

 4,608

 5,057
 3,487

 4,350

 4,753
 3,342

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 10,835 7,652

W DIR - - - - - 5,155 3,687

E DIR - - - - - 5,680 3,965

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

5,629 5,623 9,974 10,207 10,063 10,693 8,378

2,748 2,834 4,888 4,972 4,894 5,196 4,104

2,881 2,789 5,086 5,235 5,169 5,497 4,274

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

5,966 - - - - 10,541 7,795

2,870 - - - - 5,096 3,784

3,096 - - - - 5,445 4,011

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

5,951 9,870 9,848 10,246 10,054 10,476 7,758

2,975 4,795 4,785 4,962 4,862 5,124 3,850

2,976 5,075 5,063 5,284 5,192 5,352 3,908

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

5,835 9,259 10,098 10,182 9,857 10,568 7,625

2,965 4,286 4,905 4,958 4,733 5,132 3,676

2,870 4,973 5,193 5,224 5,124 5,436 3,949

31 - - - - - -

5,696 - - - - - -

2,761 - - - - - -

2,935 - - - - - -

MADW 5,815 8,251 9,973 10,212 9,991 10,623 7,842

STDEV 150 2,296 125 32 116 142 308

DAYFAC 1.54 1.09 0.90 0.88 0.90 0.84 1.14

July 2011
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